
    230 Fem. 16 €

254 Cad. 16 €

246 Ecc. 16 €

583 Fem. 16 €

655 Cad. 16 €

old I  TRIS Punti 669 Ecc. 16 €

1° 1680 1400 22 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirro) 280 2033 48 €

2° 1510 1230 20 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi) 280

3° 1350 1060 23 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia) 290

4° 1350 1140 8 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti) 210

5° 1320 1230 9 - M.S.F.  (M.Tilli) 90

6° 1310 1100 18 - RBA Knights   (SingSon) 210

7° 1285 1035 4 - Tinky Winky (A.Diotallevi) 250

8° 1250 1050 7 - Caimans (B.Stocchi) 200

9° 1240 1080 15 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino ) 160 PISTE

10° 1230 1160 13 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Bettacchi) 70  1  - 2

11° 1210 1120 12 - I Love Bowling (G.Sarao) 90  3 - 4

12° 1190 1170 14 - Isola Dahlak (S. Tonelli) 20  5 - 6

13° 1150 880 11 - I Ladroni  (G.Pezzali) 270  7 - 8

14° 1090 970 21 - Technip (M.Giuffrida) 120  9 - 10

15° 1070 840 3 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso)) 230  11 - 12

16° 1055 1055 5 - BdB Figo (F.Figoni) 0  13 - 14

17° 1000 980 1 - Akkiappabirilli (F.Mocavini) 20  15 - 16

18° 980 860 17 - Il Provinciano (R.Diaz) 120  17 - 18

19° 960 710 24 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis) 250  19 - 20

20° 750 750 19 - RAFF Bowling(A.Onesti) 0  21 - 22

21° 730 690 2 - Andamento Lento (R.D'Aiello) 40  23 - 24

22° 680 500 6 - BdB Pelle (M. Pellegrini) 180

23° 580 560 16 - Erresse  Sport (M.Di Pio) 20

24° 500 430 10 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo) 70

23 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia)

21 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)

10 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo)

12 - I Love Bowling (G.Sarao)

14 - Isola Dahlak (S. Tonelli)

16 - Erresse  Sport (M.Di Pio)

4 - Tinky Winky (A.Diotallevi)

13 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Bettacchi) 5 - BdB Figo (F.Figoni)

7 - Caimans (B.Stocchi)

11 - I Ladroni  (G.Pezzali) 3 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso))

18 - RBA Knights   (SingSon)

20 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi)

2 - Andamento Lento (R.D'Aiello)

15 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino )

24 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis)

17 - Il Provinciano (R.Diaz)

19 - RAFF Bowling(A.Onesti)

6 - BdB Pelle (M. Pellegrini)

8 - Fioranello Golf Club (M.Buti)

22 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirro)

giovedì 15 marzo 2018giovedì 15 marzo 2018giovedì 15 marzo 2018giovedì 15 marzo 2018

MIGLIOR  PUNTEGGIO COMPLESSIVO

3 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso)

Santucci Cristina   -  I Ladroni

Giorni Enrico    -   Caimans

Pezzali Gianluca   -  I LacdroniClassif.

1.a Fase

MIGLIOR  PARTITA HDP:   Femminile & Cadetti & Eccellenza

Tapinassi Giancarla   -   The Bowlevards

Piccolo Luigi   -   La Pampa

Diaz Ricky   -   Il Provinciano

MIGLIOR  SERIE HDP:   Femminile & Cadetti  & Eccellenza

1 - Akkiappabirilli (F.Mocavini)

8° Giornata8° Giornata8° Giornata8° Giornata

9 - M.S.F.  (M.Tilli)

giovedì 22 marzo 2018giovedì 22 marzo 2018giovedì 22 marzo 2018giovedì 22 marzo 2018


